
2017-2018  School Fee Schedule for Returning Students 

 

SUNSHINE ACADEMY 
 

 

Kindergarten:  Total fees $59.29  

   Breakdown :  $  7.29 Student Agenda   

$42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

 

Grades 1 & 2: Total fees $91.80   

   Breakdown :  $42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

      $  7.29  student agenda 

      $15.97 “Numerik” math workbook 

      $16.54 ABC workbook français  

 

Grade 3:  Total fees $98.25  

   Breakdown :  $42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

      $  7.29  student agenda 

      $18.90 “Numbers” math workbook 

      $11.60 “Escales” social studies 

      $  8.46 Texto workbook français 

 

Grade 4:  Total fees $89.79 
   Breakdown :  $42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

      $  7.29  student agenda 

      $18.90 “Numbers” math workbook 

      $11.60 “Escales” social studies 

         

 

Grade 5:  Total fees $98.25   

   Breakdown :  $42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

$  7.29 student agenda 

      $18.90 “Decimals” math workbook 

      $11.60 “Escales” social studies 

      $  8.95 Texto workbook français 

 

Grade 6:  Total fees $89.79 

   Breakdown :  $42.00 paper & photocopies 

      $10.00 art supplies 

$  7.29 student agenda 

      $18.90 “Decimals” math workbook 

      $11.60 “Escales” social studies 

        




